Position Other Positions Held
Water System Engineer
Water Superintendent

Water Operations Foreman
Water Distribution Foreman
Water Quality
Technician/Inspector

Water Operations Leadman
Water Service Technician
Water Distribution Leadman
Vehicle Maintenance Foreman
Water Service Technician
Water Service Technician
Water Service Technician
Water Service Technician
Water Service Technician
Water Service Technician

Mechanic

Water Service Technician

Special District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Department

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Total Wages

$147,835

$138,054

$118,534

$103,891

$101,434

$100,817

$96,641

$95,788

$94,226

$93,864

$93,786

$92,566

$92,536

$88,604

$85,963

$78,681

$77,947

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$65,130

$51,039

$49,607

$59,619

$52,592

$48,070

$34,411

$57,234

$59,552

$47,120

$46,148

$55,238

$34,647

$34,061

$43,851

$30,966

$43,534



Contract Administrator

Facility Maintenance Technician

Water Superintendent

Water Helper Il

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Truckee-Donner Public Utility
District

Water

Water

Water

Water

$75,120

$67,124

$59,946

$27,015

$45,761

$51,295

$30,757

$0



