Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water System Engineer		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$147,835	\$65,130
Water Superintendent		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$138,054	\$51,039
Water Operations Foreman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$118,534	\$49,607
Water Distribution Foreman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$103,891	\$59,619
Water Quality Technician/Inspector		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$101,434	\$52,592
Water Operations Leadman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$100,817	\$48,070
Water Service Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$96,641	\$34,411
Water Distribution Leadman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$95,788	\$57,234
Vehicle Maintenance Foreman		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$94,226	\$59,552
Water Service Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$93,864	\$47,120
Water Service Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$93,786	\$46,148
Water Service Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$92,566	\$55,238
Water Service Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$92,536	\$34,647
Water Service Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$88,604	\$34,061
Water Service Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$85,963	\$43,851
Mechanic		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$78,681	\$30,966
Water Service Technician		Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$77,947	\$43,534

Contract Administrator	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$75,120	\$45,761
Facility Maintenance Technician	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$67,124	\$51,295
Water Superintendent	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$59,946	\$30,757
Water Helper II	Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Water	\$27,015	\$0